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Nimi
Kahkonen Esko
Raatikainen Voitto
Nenonen Lauri
Honkanen Pertti
Ahola Jukka
Myller Kari
Sivonen Tuula
Tolonen Aarne
Kuokkanen Aaro
Sorsa Hannu
Vainio Jorma
Poppdnen Pentti
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Turunen Heikki
Hakkarainen Markku
Lehvonen Hannu
Jappinen Hannu
Nordstrom Erkki
Pulkkinen Unto
Harkonen Heikki
Hamalainen Kalevi
Jantti Raimo
Nevalainen Mirja
Lampinen Markku
Manninen Tapio
Aherto Kalevi
Piiroinen Timo
Laakkonen Hannu

Seura
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Mattajat
PoRa
JoKe
JoKe
JoKe
Lukke
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa

25.3.2022

Luokka Keskiarvo
164,00
158,00
154,00
176,00
189,00
189,00
170,00
172,00
180,00
153,00
180,00
166,00
144,00
179,00
149,00
163,00
144,00
165,00
161,00
172,00
176,00
180,00
157,00
179,00
165,00
155,00
170,00
182,00
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X3
492
474
462
528
567
567
510
516
540
459
540
498
432
537
447
489
432
495
483
516
528
540
471
537
495
465
510
546

Tulos
538
515
497
561
598
595
536
541
564
480
557
514
442
546
455
491
433
487
470
499
502
502
431
493
450
415
447
482

+/-



